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Anlage
Kirchelweg 1, 76751 Jockgrim
T 07271 50235 info@tc77-jockgrim.de

Sportwart/in
Raabe, Jan
T 01741994866 janraabe85@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Schlof3, Lusie
T 0176 72453890 lusie.schloss@googlemail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Prokscha, Armin
T 01784894095 a.prokscha@me.com
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Herren 60 1
MF: Jurgen Wahrheit

m 01725878192 ; juergen_wahrheit@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Wahrheit, Jurgen
Schwein, Martin
Kosowski, Peter
Burckhart, Rolf
Zapf, Thorsten
Wettach, Axel
Malitz, Frank
Ziesel, Theo
Deilecke, Michael
Knobloch, Lutz
Schwegler, Werner
Kaufmann, Wolfgang
Muschiolik, Norbert
Hutfliel3, Markus
Moulliet, Otto

16 Klee, Rainer
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15851132
16151163
15801802
16050145
15951649
16451737
16405506
15605381
16405391
15852781
15605318
15505285
15552680
16405459
15351455
15651274

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,7
LK11,7
LK11,7
LK12,0
LK14,7
LK14,9
LK19,8
LK20,0
LK21,5
LK23,0
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK23,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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